
     

Technical Data

HR1
62x45mm

HS1
62x45mm

180˚ Wreath

Horizontal Scroll Fist

Post Bolt  |  280mm

Connector

End Return Handrail Bracket* Handrail Support*

Concealed  
Fixing Bracket*

Concealed  
Fixing Support*

90˚ Wreath Easing Ramp Bend

HS2
62x45mm

HS3
62x45mm

Round HR Wall Capping 
135x34mm

HR2
70x45mm

HR3
60x50mm

HR4
62x45mm

HR5
80x60mm

HR6
75x100mm

Bottom Rail

Note: All brackets  
come in a variety  
of styles and finishes*

HR7
45x140mm

Handrails & Accessories


